
8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 04A AM Elem run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 04A AM Elem run

7:59 am START ACCESS TO PMS (END)

8:11 am STOP 34 PEQUOTSEPOS RD

8:12 am STOP 67 PEQUOTSEPOS RD

8:15 am STOP PEQUOTSEPOS RD EXT @ GOLDEN RD

8:17 am STOP MISTUXET AVE @ MYSTIC HILL RD

8:18 am STOP 11 MISTUXET AVE

8:20 am STOP GREENMANVILLE AVE @ BRUGGEMANN PL

8:21 am STOP 24/28 CLIPPER DR

8:23 am STOP SCHOONER DR @ SLOOP LN

8:23 am STOP 4 SLOOP LN- GROUP STOP

8:25 am STOP 25 ROSSIE ST

8:26 am STOP 5/9 ROSSIE ST

8:27 am STOP 132 GREENMANVILLE AVE

8:28 am STOP 3 PLEASANT ST

8:28 am STOP 16 PLEASANT ST

8:30 am STOP 31 CLIPPER DR

8:30 am STOP 23 CLIPPER DR

8:32 am STOP 33 HINCKLEY ST- GROUP STOP

8:34 am STOP 12 HINCKLEY ST

8:35 am STOP 41 GREENMANVILLE AVE

8:36 am STOP GREENMANVILLE AVE @ HOLMES ST

8:37 am STOP MISTUXET AVE @ IVY RD

8:38 am STOP 76 MISTUXET AVE

8:40 am STOP 138 MISTUXET AVENUE

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 18A 18 AM DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 18A 18 AM

8:04 am START Stonington Garage

8:13 am STOP 181 PALMER NECK RD

8:15 am STOP 51 PALMER NECK RD

8:18 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ WEQUETEQUOCK PSGE

8:22 am STOP 74 STEWART RD

8:24 am STOP 28 DAVIS AVE

8:26 am STOP 339 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:27 am STOP 16 RENEE DR

8:28 am STOP 44 RENEE DR

8:29 am STOP 77 RENEE DR

8:30 am STOP 21 AIMEE DR

8:32 am STOP 215 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:33 am STOP 195/209 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:35 am STOP 67 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:36 am STOP 45 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:37 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ TROLLEY XING

8:38 am STOP STANTON LN ON SERVICE RD

8:40 am STOP 711 STONINGTON  WESTERLY RD

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 27A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 27A AM Elem Run

8:08 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:14 am STOP 875 PEQUOT TRAIL

8:19 am STOP 103 FARMHOLME RD

8:22 am STOP 130/129 FARMHOLME RD

8:25 am STOP 307 FARMHOLME RD

8:26 am STOP 344 FARMHOLME RD

8:29 am STOP 4 SQUIRE DR

8:30 am STOP 9 HERITAGE DR

8:32 am STOP 655 PEQUOT TRL

8:36 am STOP 194/202 S ANGUILLA RD

8:36 am STOP 190 S ANGUILLA RD

8:37 am STOP 178 S ANGUILLA RD

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 07A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 07A AM Elem Run

8:09 am START ACCESS TO PMS (END)

8:17 am STOP RIVER CREST DR @ LEE DR

8:19 am STOP RIVER CREST DR @ FALLON RD

8:26 am STOP 19 GREEN MEADOW RD

8:26 am STOP 3/5 GREEN MEADOW RD

8:30 am STOP 582 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:30 am STOP 565 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:31 am STOP 542 GREEN HAVEN RD

8:32 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ GREEN AVE

8:33 am STOP GREENHAVEN RD@ SUNSET AVE

8:34 am STOP 48 SUNRISE AVE

8:35 am STOP 35 SUNRISE AVE

8:37 am STOP 31 GREEN AVE

8:38 am STOP GREEN AVE @ SCHILLER AVE

8:50 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 08A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 08A AM Elem Run

8:08 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:17 am STOP 19 COLLINS RD

8:23 am STOP ALPHA AVE @ STANTON RD

8:25 am STOP LIBRARY STOP- MAIN ST@ TEMPLE ST

8:27 am STOP 16 CUTLER ST

8:28 am STOP ELM ST @ LEES CT

8:29 am STOP 15/17 BAYVIEW AVE

8:30 am STOP BAYVIEW AVE @ BRADLEY ST

8:31 am STOP BAYVIEW AVE @ CHESEBRO LN

8:32 am STOP 1 MEADOW AVE

8:32 am STOP 189 ELM ST

8:33 am STOP 255/256 ELM ST

8:34 am STOP 287 ELM ST

8:35 am STOP 315 ELM ST

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 09A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 09A AM Elem Run

8:13 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:16 am STOP 183 COVE RD

8:17 am STOP 156 COVE RD

8:18 am STOP 20 KIDDS WAY

8:19 am STOP 51 KIDDS WAY

8:24 am STOP JAMES ST @ ASHWORTH AVE

8:28 am STOP 272 N WATER STREET

8:30 am STOP 9 OAK DR

8:32 am STOP FLANDERS RD @ BRIAR PATCH RD

8:33 am STOP 88 FLANDERS RD

8:34 am STOP 102 FLANDERS RD

8:35 am STOP TOP OF SHAWONDASSEE@ TRAFFIC ISLAND

8:35 am STOP SHAWONDASSEE DR @ CARRIAGE DR

8:37 am STOP 37 SHAWONDASSEE DR

8:38 am STOP 179/182 FLANDERS RD

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 10A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 10A AM Elem Run

8:13 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:17 am STOP TRAIN STATION

8:18 am STOP DENISON AVE @ REYNOLDS HILL RD

8:19 am STOP 44 DENISON AVE

8:19 am STOP DENISON AVE @ CHURCH ST

8:20 am STOP DENISON AVE @ ELM PL

8:20 am STOP DENISON AVE @ SCHOOL ST

8:22 am STOP E MAIN ST @ LINCOLN AVE

8:23 am STOP LINCOLN AVE @ WASHINGTON ST

8:24 am STOP WASHINGTON ST @ JACKSON AVE

8:25 am STOP 17 WILLOW STREET

8:26 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ CHURCH ST

8:28 am STOP WILLIAMS AVE @ HATCH ST

8:29 am STOP HATCH ST @ COBURN AVE

8:30 am STOP 55 HEWITT ROAD

8:31 am STOP HEWITT RD @ GEISER ST

8:31 am STOP 83/80 HEWITT ROAD

8:32 am STOP 4 RICHMOND LN

8:33 am STOP HATCH ST @ MEADOWBROOK LN

8:34 am STOP 120 HEWITT RD

8:34 am STOP 143 HEWITT RD

8:36 am STOP 186 MISTUXET AVE

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 11A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 11A AM Elem Run

8:13 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:17 am STOP MASONS ISLAND RD @ JOYCE ST

8:18 am STOP 105 MASONS ISLAND RD

8:19 am STOP 14 OLD NORTH RD

8:21 am STOP CHIPPECHAUG TRL @ SCHOOL HOUSE RD

8:27 am STOP LONG WHARF DR @ WILLOW DR

8:29 am STOP 28 WILLOW DR

8:34 am STOP 30 MONTAUK AVE

8:36 am STOP 173 MONTAUK AVE

8:37 am STOP 271 MONTAUK AVE

8:38 am STOP 48 DEANS MILL RD

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 12A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 12A AM Elem Run

8:06 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:12 am STOP 993 PEQUOT TRL

8:13 am STOP 1027 PEQUOT TRL

8:15 am STOP 1184 PEQUOT TRL

8:16 am STOP 1276 PEQUOT TRL

8:17 am STOP 1298 PEQUOT TRL

8:17 am STOP 1306 PEQUOT TRL

8:21 am STOP 5 LATITUDE CIR

8:22 am STOP 156/162 NAUTILUS WAY- GROUP STOP

8:24 am STOP 3/8 DEER RIDGE RD

8:25 am STOP 7 DEER RIDGE RD

8:26 am STOP 22/9 DEER RIDGE RD

8:26 am STOP 8 PHEASANT RUN RD

8:29 am STOP 35 PHEASANT RUN RD

8:29 am STOP 27 PHEASANT RUN RD

8:30 am STOP 21 PHEASANT RUN RD

8:30 am STOP 11/13 DEER RIDGE RD- GROUP STOP

8:31 am STOP 17 DEER RIDGE RD

8:32 am STOP DEER RIDGE RD @ JACOBS WAY

8:32 am STOP 27 DEER RIDGE RD

8:33 am STOP 33 DEER RIDGE RD

8:34 am STOP 39/40 DEER RIDGE RD

8:34 am STOP 43/45 DEER RIDGE RD- GROUP STOP

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 13A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 13A AM Elem Run

8:08 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:15 am STOP 152 WHEELER RD

8:16 am STOP 180 WHEELER RD

8:16 am STOP 219 WHEELER RD

8:17 am STOP 254 WHEELER RD

8:18 am STOP 264 WHEELER ROAD

8:19 am STOP 441 WHEELER RD

8:28 am STOP 199 DAWLEY DR

8:31 am STOP 160 AL HARVEY RD

8:33 am STOP 9 AL HARVEY RD

8:34 am STOP 382 FLANDERS RD

8:35 am STOP 352 FLANDERS RD

8:36 am STOP 302 FLANDERS RD

8:36 am STOP 292 FLANDERS RD

8:37 am STOP 279 FLANDERS RD

8:38 am STOP 212/214 FLANDERS RD

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 15A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 15A AM Elem Run

8:01 am START LIBERTY ST No Intersection

8:09 am STOP 2/1 JEREMY HILL RD

8:10 am STOP 43 JEREMY HILL RD

8:18 am STOP 715/716 AL HARVEY RD

8:23 am STOP NEW LONDON TPKE @ WHEELER BROOK PARK

8:26 am STOP 8 KNIGHT ST

8:27 am STOP 14 SHERWOOD DR

8:29 am STOP 9 SHERWOOD DR

8:30 am STOP SHERWOOD DR @ DAMATO DR

8:32 am STOP 112 STONY BROOK ROAD

8:32 am STOP 103 STONY BROOK RD

8:33 am STOP 97 STONY BROOK RD

8:34 am STOP 70 STONY BROOK RD

8:34 am STOP 58 STONY BROOK RD

8:35 am STOP 1 STONY BROOK RD

8:36 am STOP 564 TAUGWONK RD

8:40 am STOP 281 TAUGWONK RD

8:42 am STOP 187 TAUGWONK RD

8:44 am STOP 14 OLD PEQUOT TRL

8:50 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 21A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 21A AM Elem Run

8:08 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:17 am STOP 164 NEW LONDON TURNPIKE

8:19 am STOP 127 WHITTAKER DR

8:20 am STOP 113 WHITTAKER DR

8:22 am STOP N STONINGTON RD @ ARLINGTON DR

8:23 am STOP N STONINGTON RD@WINCHESTER HILL

8:25 am STOP 24 OLIVIA LN

8:34 am STOP CT-27@FAIR ACRES LN

8:37 am STOP COOGAN FARM

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:42:38 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For DMS 22A AM Elem Run DMS AM - reg

Route:DMS 22A AM Elem Run

8:01 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:08 am STOP 20 MAIN STREET

8:09 am STOP 30/32 MAIN ST

8:13 am STOP 230 LANTERN HILL RD

8:14 am STOP 5 LINDA AVE

8:14 am STOP LINDA AVE @ LAURA AVE

8:16 am STOP 19 MARJORIE ST

8:17 am STOP 248 LANTERN HILL RD

8:18 am STOP 302 LANTERN HILL RD

8:19 am STOP 368 LANTERN HILL RD

8:20 am STOP 411 LANTERN HILL RD

8:22 am STOP 138 WOLF NECK RD

8:24 am STOP 58 WOLF NECK RD

8:25 am STOP 359 N STONINGTON RD

8:28 am STOP 171 N STONINGTON RD

8:33 am STOP 49 RIVERBEND DR

8:34 am STOP WHITEHALL AVE@ WHITEHALL POND

8:40 am DEST ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection


